Vol.<u>m92</u> Page 4809

14.5

영영화

ST				

÷. .

41924

Uniform Commercial Code - Financing Statement - Real Property -Form UCC-1A

THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY

	99005002 County Filing							
This FINANCING STATEMENT IS PROSON	7 005 002 County Filing	Officer Use Only						
1A. Debtor Name(s):	ed to the county filing officer pursuant to t 2A. Secured Party Name(s):	he Uniform Commercial Code.						
SCHMIDT, RANDY D.	WP FINANCE COMPAN	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):						
SCHMIDT, MICHELLE M.	WI FINANCE COMPAN	US Bank of Washington						
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from							
5402 KNIGHTWOOD DRIVE	which security information is obtainal	4B. Address of Assignee:						
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976	03 P.O. BOX 3727	N. 7307 Division						
	SPOKANE, WA 99220	Spokane, WA 99208						
3. This financing statement environ the fall		Attn: Doug Dietz						
 This financing statement covers the followi (Check if applicable:) 	LIGNINGA FL	ILSE GAS FURNACE; MN-GSR14Q3-80,						
The goods are to become fixtures on:		SN-5891106657						
(Describe real estate)	g gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the	wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on:						
N								
LOT 7, BLOCK 10, TRA STATE OF OREGON, PAR	CT 1064, FIRST ADDITION TO CEL #01-41564	GATEWOOD, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH,						
"THIS IS A FIXTURE FILT	NG LIEN TO BE RECORDED IN							
and the financing statement is to be filed for	record in the real estate manual west	REAL ESTATE RECORDS"						
Check box if products of collateral are also con	, records. (If the debtor o	foes not have an interest of record) The name of a record owner is:						
		ttached:						
Detor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of Debtor required in most cases Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered b	y ORS 79.4020.	action of this form, financing grapment or security agreement as a						
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS							
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on	2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE CORT							
Secretary of State. Send the Original to	with the county filing officers who record the county filing officer. The Recording Par	real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the						
 After the recording process is complete statement below may be used to termina 	4. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may be used to terminate this document.							
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany	the document. The fee is \$5 per page.							
6. Be sure that the financing statement has terminated.	s been properly signed. Do not sign the te	mination statement (below) until this document is to be						
Recording party contact name:CHRT	STINE M. McCABE							
Recording party telephone number: 1-	800-727-0170 22000							
	말했다. 형 전문의 개통 전자 것이 가능하기	TERMINATION STATEMENT - This statement of						
Return to: (name and addre	55)	termination of financing is presented for fil- ing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial						
W.P. FINANCE COMPANY		CODS. The Secured Party no longer claime						
P.O. BOX 3727		a security interest under the financing statement bearing the recording number						
SPOKANE, WA 99220		shown above.						
	그는 영양에서 말했다. 영영 방법을 통							
Please do not type outsid								
Standard Form UCC-1A	o oi diacketed afea	By:						
January 1990	은 감독 소리는 것 같아요. 아이는 것이 가방 약 선물이다. 1997년 - 1997년 -	Signature of Secured Party(tes) or Assignee(s) Stevens-Nets (ow Publiching Common						
STATE OF GREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: ss.	Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Company Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137						
Filed for record at request of	WP Finance	the 9th day						
of A.D., 19		P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u>						
of	<u>Mortgages</u> o	n Page4809						
FEE \$5.00	Evelyn	Biehn -County Clerk						
	By	Qauline Mullindare						